
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

R N 

104 

106 

10 

110 

22 

230 

6 

88 

84 

42 

132 

14 

40 

18 

112 

46 

82 

24 

8 

102 

108 

146 

32 

96 

48 

16 

Driver 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

KURKA VOJTECH 

MONTESANO MARIO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

BERNARDI MARCO 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

FERRERA LEONARDO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

LA ROSA MASSIMO 

BERTO MATTIA 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

BOTTIN LORENZO 

CAMINITI MATTIA 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

BABICKOVA PETRA 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

CIFELLI ALBERTO 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

CRISAFULLI FEDERICO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

GREGOR KART SRO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

DEM COMPETITION 

CF RACING 

MAMO RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MLG RACING 

RC RACERS 

TMK 

TECNOCAR 

POWER COMPETITION 

GHERARD RACING 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

MAMO RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MKS 

ORACLE RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MKS 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MKS 

Best Time 

48.882 

48.970 

49.094 

49.207 

49.254 

49.297 

49.330 

49.391 

49.511 

49.521 

49.780 

49.838 

49.992 

49.998 

50.049 

50.323 

50.433 

50.486 

50.536 

50.631 

50.897 

51.279 

51.501 

51.777 

51.933 

52.310 

Diff 

0.088 

0.212 

0.325 

0.372 

0.415 

0.448 

0.509 

0.629 

0.639 

0.898 

0.956 

1.110 

1.116 

1.167 

1.441 

1.551 

1.604 

1.654 

1.749 

2.015 

2.397 

2.619 

2.895 

3.051 

3.428 

In 

7 

10 

4 

6 

10 

10 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

9 

7 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

8 

7 

6 

7 

9 

8 

5 

2nd Time 

48.950 

48.984 

49.338 

49.247 

49.673 

49.358 

49.511 

49.458 

49.729 

49.779 

49.953 

49.919 

50.077 

50.065 

50.196 

50.422 

50.775 

50.634 

51.003 

50.695 

51.094 

51.577 

51.549 

51.823 

52.437 

52.427 

P.ty 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

0.839 

Avg. Speed 

71,026 

Best Lap Tm 

48.882 

Best Spd 

73,647 

Best Lap by 

104 - BABICKOVA ELISKA 

Printed: 12/04/2015 09:24:37 

Timekeeping Chief: Costantino Iannazzo 

Raced Director: Lino Bonetti 

Exposed at: _______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr - ASD Cronometristi Ferrara 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.2 - Cervia 

60cc Easykart 

Warm Up EVEN 

Practice started at 9:14:09 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 1,000 km 

12/04/2015 09:14 

RESULTS


